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STANTON INVITE

Hartington-Newcastle

Stanton
Plainview

NAME

Bailey Patterson
Allie Rosener
Lizbeth Crtega
Kailey Meinke
Jade Rickard
Karli McCain
Tenna Beel

Jayda Bernecker
Emily Miller
Anna Burbach
Shannon Pille
Grace Maline
Leah Podliska
Sara Reifenrath
Madison Stricklin
Kaydi Daudt
Kailee Rafert
Bailey Hurlburt
Sydney Christensen
Allison Folkers
Desinty Rickard
Bobbie Castle~Gosch
Amara Sholes
Josilyn Padillla
Megan Eucker
Addison Villwok
FEmma Beckenhauer
Kayla Hamling
Maisey Clausen
Ana Gonzalez
JianneMae Anghay
Zaneb Kouatli
Kayle Naeve

Zoe Hassler

Sam Linder

Alex Thelen
Trinity Seery
Ana Quircz
Esmeralda Tinajero
Daniela Castro
Vanessa Cruz
Rosemary Gubbles
Meguel Wilson
Becca Kment
Diana Zuniga
Kitra Hirschman
Alexah Saxton

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT MASKENTHINE LAKE STANTON

SCORES

26 5. Battle Creek
51 6. Humphrey St. Francis
58 7. Madision

63

WOMEN'S BK RUNM

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Stanton
Hartington-Newcastle
Madision

Battle Creek
Plainview
Hartington-Newcastle
Stanton
Hartington-Newcastle
Cakland-Craig
Hartington-Newcastle
Oakland-Craig
Dakland-Craig
Humphrey St. Francis
Hartington-Newcastlea
Humphrey St. Francis
Plainview

Plainview

Battle Creek
Hartington-Newcastle
Randolph

Plainview

Bancroft - Rosalie-Lyons-Decatur

Stanton

Stanton

Humphrey St. Francis
Randolph

Battle Creek
Humphrey St. Francis
Battle Creek
Madision

Battle Creek

Stanten
Laurel-Concord-Colridge
Battle Creek
Qakland-Craig
Stanton
Oakland-Craig
Madisicn

Madision

Madision
Laurel-Concord-Colridge
Plainview
Oakland-Craig
Plainview

Madision

Stanton
Qakland-Craig

09/26/16

NUM
137
147
119
113
133
146
138
148
106
145
107
105
130
149
129
135
131
116
144
125
134
103
140
139
127
124
114
126
115
120
112
141
102
117
104
142
109
122
118
121
101
132
110
136
123
143
108

 RESULTS

21:38.
21:39.
21:40.
21:41.
21:42.,
21:43,
21:44.
21:45.
21:46.
21:47.
21:48.
21:49,
21:50.
21:51.
21:52.
21:53.
21:54.
21:55,
21:56.
21:57.
21:58.
21:59.
21:860.
22:00.
22:01.
22:02.
22:03.
22:04.
22:05.
22:06.
22:07,
22:08.
22:009.
22:10.
22:11.
22:12.
22:13.
22:14.
22:15.

22:17.
22:18.
22:19.
22:20.
22:21.
22:22.
NF
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09/29/16

FIN
48.
49.

STANTON INVITE

NAME
Leann Aldana
Ashley Ternus

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT MASKENTHINE LAKE STANTON

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Battle Creek
Humphrey St.

Francis

09/26/16

NUM
111
128

PAGE

RESULTS PT
NFE
NF

S

2




09/29/16

STANTON INVITE

TEAM

Hartington-Newcastle

Stanton

Plainview

Qakland-Craig

Battle Creek

Humphrey St. Francis

WOMEN'3 CROSS COUNTRY
AT MASKENTHINE LAKE STANTON

TEAM RESULTS

NAME,

Allie Rosener
Karli McCain
Jayda Bernecker
Anna Burkbach
Sara Reifenrath

Sydney Christensen

** TEAM TOTAL *¥*

Bailey Patterson
Tenna Beel

Amara Sholes
Josilyn Padillla
Zaneb Kouatli
Alex Thelen

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jade Rickard
Kaydi Daudt
Kailee Rafert
Desinty Rickard
Rosemary Gubbles
Becca EKment

** TEAM TOTAL **

Emily Miller
Shannon Pille
Grace Malins
Sam Linder
Trinity Seery
Mequel Wilson

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kailey Meinke
Bailey Hurlburt
Emma Beckenhauer
Maisey Clausen
JianneMae Anghay
Zoe Hassler

*% TEAM TOTAL **

Leah Podliska

Madison Stricklin

Megan Eucker
Kayla Hamling
Ashley Ternus

** TEAM TOTAIL **

09/26/16

FIN

oo,

10

19

23
24
32
36

16
17
21
42
44

11
1z
35
37
43

18
27
29
31
34

13
15
25
28
49

RESULTS

21:
21:
145
21:
21:
21:

21

1:26:

21:
21:
160
22:
22:
22

21

1:27:

21:

21

1:27:

21:
21:
21:

22
22

1:27:

21
21

22
22
1:27
21
21
22
22
00

1:27

39
43

47
51
56
54

38
44

00
08
12
22

42

:53
21:
212
22
22

54
58
18
20

27
46

48
49

111
113
22

19

34

141
155
22:
105
22:

03

07

:10
144

:50
1h2
:01
:04

0o

147
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21
22

51

le
17
20

58

11
12
31

63
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09/23/16

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

STANTON INVITE

TEAM

Madision

Laurel-Concord-Colridge

Randolph

Bancroft -~ Rosalie-Lycns-Decatur

AT MASKENTHINE LAKE STANTON

TEAM RESULTS

NAME,

Lizbeth Ortega

Ana Gonzalez

Ana Quiroez
Esmeralda Tinajero
Daniela Castro
Diana Zuniga

#* TEAM TOTAL **

Kayle Naeve
Vanessa Cruz

** TEAM TOTAL **

Allison Folkers
Addison Villwok

** TEAM TOTAL **
Bobbie Castle-Gosch

**% TEAM TOTAL **

09/26/16

FIN

30
38
39
40
45

33
41

20
26

22

RESULTS

21:
22:

22

1:28:

22

L

21

43

21:

21:

40
06

+14
22
221
22:

15
16
21

15

:09
22

17

26

157
22

02

59

59

59
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